AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 92.86% 39
No 7.14% 3
Total 42
# Comments Date
1 Both presentations were informative. Well done. 6/22/2016 2:44 PM
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AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the
presentations:

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

Brian Maloney

Blain Martin
0 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 10
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total Weighted Average

Brian Maloney 26.19% 47.62% 21.43% 4.76% 0.00%

11 20 9 2 0 42
Blain Martin 35.71% 40.48% 21.43% 0.00% 2.38%

15 17 9 0 1 42

Comments Date

Maloney Info still only brushes the surface - need and want some details
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6/22/2016 2:22 PM
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AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of
the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Brian Maloney

Blain Martin
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor Total Weighted Average
Brian Maloney 27.91% 48.84% 18.60% 4.65% 0.00%
12 21 8 2 0 43 2.00
Blain Martin 32.56% 53.49% 9.30% 2.33% 2.33%
14 23 4 1 1 43 1.88
Comments Date
some issues with sound- then no slides viewable on my end. Tech issues- not presenter. 6/22/2016 2:32 PM

3/10



AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q4 Did the webinar give you information
you were not aware of?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.67% 42
No 2.33% 1
Total 43
# Comments Date
1 But good review and reinforcement 6/22/2016 2:38 PM

4710



AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q5 Was the pace of the
webinar appropriate?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95.35% 41
No 4.65% 2
Total 43
# Comments Date

There are no responses.
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AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95.35% 41
No 4.65% 2
Total 43

Comments

Date

In situations where they could be answered clearly they were.

6/22/2016 3:57 PM
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Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Comments

following the progress of the provincial record index with interest

They do not apply.

ITS MANDATORY DUH

AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some
concepts from this presentation into your
workplace?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Responses
74.36%
25.64%
Date

7/5/2016 10:51 AM
6/23/2016 9:16 AM

6/22/2016 2:23 PM

7110

29

39



Answer Choices

#

Total Respondents: 6

# #
1 1
2 1
3 3
4 0
5 1
6 1

AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q8 If there were other people who attended
the webinar with you at the same computer,
please indicate how many:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 37

Average Number Total Number
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Responses

Date

6/22/2016 4:13 PM
6/22/2016 3:56 PM
6/22/2016 2:43 PM
6/22/2016 2:39 PM
6/22/2016 2:38 PM

6/22/2016 2:15 PM



AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q9 Do you have any recommendations for
future webinar topics?

Answered: 8 Skipped: 35

Responses

same type of communication from AOLS on a regular basis is really good
some informative webinars of condominiums would be good

A lesson on the Constitution and its relevance to the AOLS

Contents of Sketches for the Committee of Adjustment.

BE BETTER ORGANIZED

Project - definition (really), use (cadastral), stickers - application Sketches - Lots of talk, what's the issue? SRD -
issues and results presentation - Project? Insurance - Pitfalls presentation Standards - direction and issues.
RESEARCH - what is acceptable? Digital Plans - What's the Buzz

GIS and survey related topics for GIM participants.

- return to cover more results from the strategic planning session
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Date

6/23/2016 2:46 PM

6/22/2016 6:14 PM

6/22/2016 4:13 PM

6/22/2016 2:32 PM

6/22/2016 2:23 PM

6/22/2016 2:22 PM

6/22/2016 2:15 PM

6/22/2016 2:15 PM



AOLS Webinar on June 22, 2016 - Feedback

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 3 Skipped: 40

Responses Date

minor technical issues but really wasn't much of a problem. Perhaps a trial run prior to the webinar to make sure there 7/5/2016 10:51 AM
are no glitches would be a good idea if possible.

keep the webinars coming! Great format for CPD 6/23/2016 2:46 PM

KEEP UP THE TIMELY AND INTERESTING WEBINARS 6/23/2016 8:21 AM
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